
14u Section 3

Black Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D Mountville Rangers Black 14 4 0 77.8% 42 115 0

SOLANCO Black Black 12 5 1 70.6% 37 99 0

Donegal Black 11 7 0 61.1% 33 141 0

Cocalico Eagles Black 10 8 0 55.6% 30 141 0

SWS Dodgers Black 9 8 1 52.9% 28 132 0

Ephrata Lions Black 7 11 0 38.9% 21 175 0

Penn Manor Gold Black 4 14 0 22.2% 12 132 0

E-Town White Black 0 18 0 0.0% 0 262 0

White Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D Mountville Orioles White 16 2 0 88.9% 48 126 0

Mount Joy White 12 5 1 70.6% 37 181 0

Lancaster - SALSA White 13 5 0 72.2% 39 146 0

CV Buckskins White 9 7 2 56.3% 29 137 0

Penn Manor Comets White 7 10 1 41.2% 22 171 0

SWS Pirates White 6 11 1 35.3% 19 175 0

Man Twp Lightning White 4 14 0 22.2% 12 200 0

E-Town Navy White 3 12 3 20.0% 12 156 0

Seed Team Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D1 Mountville Orioles White 16 2 0 88.9% 48 126 0

D2 Mountville Rangers Black 14 4 0 77.8% 42 115 0

3 Lancaster - SALSA White 13 5 0 72.2% 39 146 0

4 SOLANCO Black Black 12 5 1 70.6% 37 99 0

5 Mount Joy White 12 5 1 70.6% 37 181 0

X Donegal Black 11 7 0 61.1% 33 141 0

6 Cocalico Eagles Black 10 8 0 55.6% 30 141 0

7 CV Buckskins White 9 7 2 56.3% 29 137 0

X SWS Dodgers Black 9 8 1 52.9% 28 132 0

8 Penn Manor Comets White 7 10 1 41.2% 22 171 0

9 Ephrata Lions Black 7 11 0 38.9% 21 175 0



10 SWS Pirates White 6 11 1 35.3% 19 175 0

11 Penn Manor Gold Black 4 14 0 22.2% 12 132 0

12 E-Town Navy White 3 12 3 20.0% 12 156 0

X Man Twp Lightning White 4 14 0 22.2% 12 200 0

13 E-Town White Black 0 18 0 0.0% 0 262 0

Wins Losses Ties Last updated => 6/21/2018

137 141 10

All Teams qualify for the Year End Tournament 1. Points

Division Winners are the #1 & #2 Seeds 2. Head2Head Calculated End Of Season

3. Runs Allowed

.750 Rule

Mount Joy Eligible


